Specifications
Item Performance Characteristics
Operating Temperature -55° C to 105° C
Capacitance Value 150 μF @ 120 Hz/25° C
Capacitance Tolerance M Tolerance (±20%)
Rated Voltage 16V
DF(120Hz) Refer to Part Number Electrical Specification
ESR (100KHz) Refer to Part Number Electrical Specification
Leakage Current  ≤ 0.1CV (µA) at rated voltage after 5 minutes
Lead Finish
Packaging   7" reel of 1,000 pcs
Part Number Explanation
T 521 V 157 M 016 A T E050
Capacitor Class Series Case Size Capacitance Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance Voltage
Failure Rate/
Design
Lead Material
ESR
Specification
T = Tantalum High Voltage
Polymer
Tantalum
Capacitor
V / 7343-20 First two digits represent
significant figures. Third
digit specifies number of
zeros.
M = ±20% 016=16V A = N/A T = 100% Matte
tin
(Sn)-plated
Max ESR in
mΩ =
50mOhms
Component Dimensions
KEMET EIA L W H F ± 0.1 S ± 0.3
V 7343–20 7.3 ± 0.3 4.3 ± 0.3 1.9 ± 0.1 2.4 1.3
16 150 V/7343-20 240.0 10 50 1,930 3
   100% Matte tin (Sn)-plated
IMPORTANT NOTE: Preliminary Datasheet / Content subject to change up to Launching release.
The Customer acknowledges the following limitations of the prototype samples:  (1) prototype samples are manufactured from preliminary designs and manufacturing processes, may not represent final
designs,  have not been released for commercial use and are not subject to the same quality control procedures applicable to released products; (2) prototype samples are not qualified parts and are
provided as-is by KEMET Electronics Corporation, which specifically disclaims any and all warranties and guarantees, express or implied, including without limitation the warranties of merchantability and
fitness for a particular purpose or use; (3) prototype samples are not intended for commercial use, are provided for engineering evaluation only and are not recommended for use in the Customer’s
production line; and (4) the Customer assumes the risk of any and all uses that the Customer makes of the prototype samples.
COPYRIGHT KEMET ELECTRONICS CORPORATION 2021, all rights reserved
Component Dimensions (mm)Case Codes
Part Number and Electrical Specification Table
Rated
Capacitance
µF
Case
Code/Size
Maximum
DC
Leakage
µA @25°C
Rrated Voltage
VDC
KEMET Part Number
T521V157M016ATE050
Maximum
DF
% @ 25°C
Maximum
ESR
mΩ @25°C
Maximum
Allowable
Ripple
Current
mA
MSL
Solid State Drives/High Energy Applications
T521V157M016ATE050
Preliminary Data Sheet
UQ, May 2021